Régionale ANLSL Sprints des Fétes 2024
Saint-Laurent, 14 - 15/12/2024

Epreuve 207
12/15/2024 - 16:13

100m Brasse

11-12 ans
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

~NOoO Ok WN

JING, Xinzheteng

VAN DEN ELSHOUT, Karina

DAVIS, Matthew
HU, Julian
MOUNTAIN, Henry
NIE, Simon

Série2de 5

O ~NOOOTB~WNPE

KRISHNAN CLAVERAS, Aishani

BEN-ELI, Elana
ETIENNE, Elikaeython
GONZALEZ, Evangelo
BHARADWAJ, Rhea
BRENNAN, Stephanie
ANGHEL, Brianna
XU, Zhile

Série 3de 5

oO~NOUTh~WDN PP

MACISAAC, Noah
COLOMBA, Luca
FU, Trudy

LI, Vincent

ZHOU, Cindy
DROUAL, Louna
DUCHARME, Edward
SAFFORD, Elia

Série4de 5

O~NO O WN P

RICHARD, Monica
BINDER-LABROSSE, Liam
CLOUATRE, Médéric
EMELCIUC, Daniel

ELIAS, Penelope

WYSE, Maya

GHRIB, Kayla Maysun
CHANG, Cheng Yen

Age

11 CNSL
12 BBF

11 BBF

12 BBF

11 DSC

11 CNSL
12 CSLA
12 CSLA
12 CNSL
12 DSC

11 MIS

11 PCSC
12 MIS

12 BBF

11 DSC

12 MIS

11 CSLA
11 CNSL
11 DSC

12 PCSC
11 DSC

11 BBF

11 PCSC
11  PCSC
11  PCSC
12 MIS

12 BBF

12 CSLA
12 CNSL
11 PCSC

2:23.42
2:09.08
2:20.00
2:49.72

2:07.04
2:03.47
2:02.84
1:59.17
2:00.00
2:03.21
2:04.89
2:08.72

1:57.07
1:56.22
1:53.03
1:51.67
1:52.50
1:56.08
1:56.50
1:58.80

1:48.31
1:45.35
1:41.67
1:40.34
1:41.17
1:45.23
1:45.48
1:50.00
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Régionale ANLSL Sprints des Fétes 2024
Saint-Laurent, 14 - 15/12/2024

Epreuve 207, 100m Brasse

Série 5de 5
1 HENRIQUES DE SOUZA, Sofia Maria 11  PCSC 1:40.11
2 HILLIER, Malcolm 12 PCSC 1:36.31
3 PENG, lan 12 DSC 1:31.81
4 NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 12 PCSC 1:23.94
5 LY, Mia Mei 12 PCSC 1:30.32
6 NYKANOROV, Emma 12 PCSC 1:35.33
7 CHOWN, Tristan 12 PCSC 1:36.78
8 FIGAROLS-DA CRUZ, Willow 12 PCSC 1:40.11

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to C.N. St-Laurent 12/10/2024 9:42 - Page 2



